Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_place
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) behind
detrsa
3) later on, farther ahead
msaeata dlne
5) close, near
creca
7) on top of
cie eadnm
9) side
l[doa
11) on top of
nceim dea
13) around
aerdeldor
15) here
agiu
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

there (far away)

llaa

from there

daiel |

under

ebajod

next to, at the same time

ralaap

inside

ntrdeo

under

aojab

far

Isjeo

inside

roendt

28fea




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_place
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) forward, ahead
dlnaaete
19) from where?
dd?¢dee 6n
21) behind
tasar
23) side
cosdoat
25) inside
tedner od
27) far
esljo
29) far from
| eojsde
31) to where?
dde?¢sano
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Date:

18)

on top of

cmniae

20)

in front of

eanedlt

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

where?

en¢dod?

to eat out

cu omerraafe

outside

faauer

out of

eaeuf rd

outside

ueraf

up

rarbai

28fea




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 28fea

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =detras, 2 = alla, 3 =més adelante , 4 =de alli, 5 = cerca, 6 =debajo, 7 =encimade ,8=alapar,9=1lado, 10 =
dentro, 11 = encima de , 12 = abajo , 13 = alrededor, 14 = lejos , 15 = aqui , 16 = dentro , 17 = adelante , 18 = encima , 19 =
¢de donde? , 20 = delante , 21 = atras , 22 = ¢ donde? , 23 = costado , 24 = comer afuera , 25 = dentro de , 26 = afuera , 27
=lejos , 28 = fuera de , 29 = lejos de , 30 =fuera, 31 = ¢adénde? , 32 = arriba
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